
        DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 

         PHARMA SPEED LTD                     12787398    (D1) 06/05/2023  PHARMA GLOBE CONSULTANT LTD          08508305    (D4) 08/05/2023 

         PHARM-ASSIST DIRECT LTD              14849244    (B1) 05/05/2023  PHARMAHUB LTD                        14016111    (C3) 03/05/2023 

         PHARM-ASSIST DIRECT LTD              14849244    (C1) 05/05/2023  PHARMAHUB LTD                        14016111    (E1) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMATECHNICS LIMITED               04943909    (D1) 09/05/2023  PHARMAKON PRODUCTIONS LTD            14843662    (C1) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMA TEST LIMITED                  04209879    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHARMAKON PRODUCTIONS LTD            14843662    (B1) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMA TEST LIMITED                  04209879    (C3) 09/05/2023  PHARMALAB LIMITED                    02067091    (D1) 04/05/2023 

         PHARMA TEST LIMITED                  04209879    (C3) 09/05/2023  PHARMALINK CONSULTANCY LIMITED       08659153    (D1) 04/05/2023 

         PHARMA TIMES MEDIA LIMITED           09019637    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHARMALINK SOLUTIONS LIMITED         06555593    (D4) 05/05/2023 

         PHARM@LOGIC LTD                      06888765    (D4) 03/05/2023  PHARMA LORD LTD                      13955251    (D4) 04/05/2023 

         PHARMATRIALS GROUP (UK) LTD          13067662    (B4) 09/05/2023  PHARMA MED RESEARCH LIMITED          04067211    (D1) 09/05/2023 

         PHARMATRIALS GROUP (UK) LTD          13067662    (B4) 09/05/2023  PHARMA ONLINE LTD                    11970463    (D4) 09/05/2023 

         PHARMATRIALS GROUP (UK) LTD          13067662    (C2) 08/05/2023  PHARMAPRIME LIMITED                  09525605    (D4) 08/05/2023 

         PHARMATRIALS GROUP (UK) LTD          13067662    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHARMASHIFA LIMITED                  14072921    (D4) 07/05/2023 

         PHARMATRIALS GROUP (UK) LTD          13067662    (C2) 08/05/2023  PHDK CONTAINERS MOVING LTD           13429354    (D4) 09/05/2023 

         PHARMA UNITED COMPANY LIMITED        08472711    (D1) 04/05/2023  PHD RETAIL HOLDINGS LTD              14006983    (D4) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMAVANT 3 HOLDINGS LTD.           11732182    (C2) 08/05/2023  PHD STAFF LTD                        12588037    (D4) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMAVANT 3 HOLDINGS LTD.           11732182    (C2) 08/05/2023  PHEAD P SERVICES LTD                 14059139    (D4) 04/05/2023 

         PHARMAVET VALIDATION AND TECHNICAL   07875686    (D1) 09/05/2023  PHEASANT ENGINEERING LIMITED         02806567    (D4) 04/05/2023 

          SERVICES LIMITED                                                 PHEASANT EVENTS LIMITED              13545726    (D1) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMCHEM INVESTMENTS LIMITED        07014150    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHEASANT FOOTPRINT LTD               12146037    (D4) 09/05/2023 

         PHARMDEX UK LTD                      11586392    (D1) 03/05/2023  PHEASANT GREAT CHISHILL LTD          12423424    (C2) 09/05/2023 

         PHARM E-CIG LTD                      08653742    (D1) 05/05/2023  PHEASANT GREAT CHISHILL LTD          12423424    (C2) 09/05/2023 

         PHARMED CONSULTING LIMITED           10705742    (E1) 08/05/2023  PHEASANT PLUCKER DESIGNS LTD         10080624    (D4) 04/05/2023 

         PHARMPROFESSIONALS EDUCATION AND     14852008    (C1) 08/05/2023  PHEAZICHEUS LTD                      13376916    (D4) 04/05/2023 

          TRAINING SPECIALISTS LTD                                         PH EDUCATION LTD                     13358367    (D4) 03/05/2023 

         PHARMPROFESSIONALS EDUCATION AND     14852008    (B1) 08/05/2023  PHEENER PROPERTIES LTD               13357866    (D4) 04/05/2023 

          TRAINING SPECIALISTS LTD                                         PHELAN BARKER LIMITED                11306342    (C3) 04/05/2023 

         PHAROS HOMES LTD                     14149261    (B3) 05/05/2023  PHELAN HAULAGE LTD                   10285316    (D1) 09/05/2023 

         P. HARRISON & CO. LIMITED            02783691    (D4) 09/05/2023  PH ELECTRICAL & FIRE SERVICES LTD    14842013    (C1) 03/05/2023 

         P HARVEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED        06393986    (D1) 09/05/2023  PH ELECTRICAL & FIRE SERVICES LTD    14842013    (B1) 03/05/2023 

         PHASE ELECTRICAL & DATA SERVICES LTD 12595073    (D4) 04/05/2023  PHELEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED            05344180    (D1) 07/05/2023 

         PHASE ENGINEERING LTD                07713570    (D1) 03/05/2023  PHELIPS COURT (STOKE SUB HAMDON)     14097243    (D4) 09/05/2023 

         PHASEFOCAL LIMITED                   04407322    (C2) 04/05/2023   MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 

         PHASEFOCAL LIMITED                   04407322    (C2) 04/05/2023  PHELISIA HOLDING LTD                 14064979    (D4) 04/05/2023 

         PHASE 40 LIMITED                     07357651    (D1) 03/05/2023  PHELISIA MANAGEMENT LTD              14065000    (D4) 04/05/2023 

         PHASEL SERVICES LIMITED              09107431    (D1) 03/05/2023  PHELPS CONSULTANTS LIMITED           06962854    (D1) 03/05/2023 

         PHASE ONE COMPONENTS LIMITED/BGA     04465593    (B2) 04/05/2023  PHEMCARE LTD.                        11224158    (C3) 03/05/2023 

          RE-BALLING AND RECOVERY LTD                                      PHEMCARE LTD.                        11224158    (E1) 03/05/2023 

         PHASE ONE DESIGN LTD                 04738828    (D4) 04/05/2023  PHENICK GROUP LIMITED                13314844    (D4) 09/05/2023 

         PHASEPURPOSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT     03049304    (D4) 03/05/2023  PHENIX CONTRACTING LTD               09806643    (D1) 09/05/2023 

          LIMITED                                                          PHENIX GROUP LTD                     12848345    (E1) 09/05/2023 

         PHASETHREE LTD                       12434258    (D1) 04/05/2023  PHENOMENAL RECORDS LTD               07220300    (D1) 04/05/2023 

         PHASE TWO DEVELOPMENTS LTD           12241260    (D1) 09/05/2023  PHENOPOLIS LIMITED                   11541164    (D4) 03/05/2023 

         PHAT BEAT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED        07004778    (D1) 08/05/2023  P. HENSON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED       06027212    (D1) 08/05/2023 

         PHAT CATS LTD                        14856756    (B1) 09/05/2023  P HENSTOCK ELECTRICAL LTD            10154649    (D4) 08/05/2023 

         PHAT CATS LTD                        14856756    (C1) 09/05/2023  PHEONIX ENVIRONMENTAL LTD            14853369    (C1) 08/05/2023 

         PHAT SKY RECORDS LTD                 13308478    (D4) 04/05/2023  PHEONIX ENVIRONMENTAL LTD            14853369    (B1) 08/05/2023 

         PHAYAS LTD                           13336155    (E1) 05/05/2023  PHEONIX HOLDINGS & DEVELOPMENT       14824016    (C3) 07/05/2023 

         PHB DEVELOPMENTS LTD                 12570766    (D4) 04/05/2023   PRIVATE LIMITED 

         P H BRICKWORK LTD                    06245741    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHEPHE COSMETICS LTD                 14853347    (B1) 08/05/2023 

         P H C & C LIMITED                    05442779    (D4) 06/05/2023  PHEPHE COSMETICS LTD                 14853347    (C1) 08/05/2023 

         PHC 3 PARENT LIMITED                 13381558    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHERASER LTD                         14274002    (B4) 09/05/2023 

         PHD BUILDING SERVICES LTD            09876633    (D1) 05/05/2023  PHERASER LTD                         14274002    (B4) 09/05/2023 

         PHDC LTD                             09874584    (D4) 06/05/2023  PHEROTONE STUDIOS LTD                10337115    (D1) 09/05/2023 

         P. H. DESIGNER LANDSCAPES LIMITED    11917042    (D4) 09/05/2023  PHETARISH LTD                        13449433    (E1) 03/05/2023 

         PHDH ASSOCIATES LTD                  11966136    (D4) 03/05/2023  PHETHEAN D LIMITED                   13354956    (D4) 03/05/2023 


